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360 Guelph Street,
i Georgetown

Bus. 877-5211

Res. 873-4041
b Tor. Line 457-1752

- |MICHAEL J. ADAMS (MIKE) Hillsburgh/Erin Line
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360 Guelph St., Georgetown
877-5211
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LINVIITTTED REALTOR
247 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN L7G 4A8 | PRESSIVE CuSTOM BUILT | iracive’2 bdrm. home on SIS o

. : Family room with fireplace. Central air, | min. to Hwy. 401. Eat-in kit., 4 appliances,
* Sales Representative ** Associate Broker pool, etc. Offered at $389,000. Ev| new furnace, cent. Call Joan Rollings®.
Henderson”. 89-344 90-431
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QUIET COURT SETTING

COUNTRY LIVING IN LIMEHOUSE

4 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE Immaculate, 4 bdrm. home, main fl. fam. | On 3/4 of an acre sits this 3 bedroom
$135,000 for this E-X-T-R-A large| room, 16x32 inground pool, upgraded | split level home. Main floor family room 51_79:900 To describe this bright spacious family
townhouse. Master bedroom has 2 PIGCB bl‘O&d'OOl’ﬂ. windows and furnace, with Franklin ﬁrep|aga_ Living room has GOI’QBOUS JC?C&UOH, has 3"? bdrm. oft home. Has eat-in kitChEﬂ, mainfloor
ensuite. Finished basement. New P.T.| private patio area, gas BBQ plus many | stone fireplace, 2 baths, detached 2 car| "€¢: M- dining rm, eat-in kit. & w/o to | family room, log burning fireplace.

fence. New sidewalks in 1989. Iris| other extras at $204,900. Make an offer. | garage. Lots of parking. Call Ursula| deck overlooking the lake plus much | Located on Ithe edge of countryside.
Irwin®. 90-364 | Call Herb Spitzer®. 90-444 | Zeidler* to show you. 90-449 | more. Call Don Hearn® today. = 90-433 | Call E.G. (Ed) Wood**to view. = 90-338

130' LAKEFRONT BIG IS THE WORD
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HOT NEW LISTING LARGE PRIVATE LOT
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e $179,900

JUST LISTED 3 bdrm. brick and stone bungalow on
Spacious 4 bedroom home, quiet court] 151' x 100' lot with a beautiful view. COMMERCIAL POTENTIAL
location, great curb appeal, double car| Finished rec. rm. with brick fireplace, Corner lot in Ballinafad. $249,000.
garage. Suitable for in-law| games rm, central air. $93,000 mtg. at House has been semi-duplexed. Brick
accommodation. Motivated vendors. Call| 11-3/4%. Due Sept. 1993. Call Gloria shop 28 x 40 ft. with loft. Call Bert
Evelyn Henderson®*. 90-450| Foreman®. 90-386 Hutchinson®. 90-445

$125.,900
3 bedroom townhouse with a difference.
Pie-shaped layout adds extra space.
New kitchen, new windows, rec. rm. with
wet bar. Don't miss out. Call Brenda
Payton*. $125,900. 00-447

STEPS TO PARK
Quiet dead end street, 4 bedrooms, eat-
in kitchen, dble garage, circular

staircase and more. Contact Nick
Lorito®*. 90—379

DETACHED HOME $179,900
3 bedroom up, 2 bedrooms down,
charming custom made pine kitchen
cupboards. French doors, nice trim. 75" x
125’ lot. Don it! Call Alice Pokluda™**. Solid new bright, raised bungalow. Tom

90-366] Comery*. 90-235
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LOWEST PRICE BUNGALOW! NEW LISTING
Peel Village, 3 bdrm., beautifully fin. rec. IN-LAW SUITE
rm. with bar. Interior is immaculate. A mustl Excellent older home near "GO" Train.
to see - very private. Incl. 5 appliances, alll Separate entrance to in-law suite. Call
window coveri.igs. Call Pam Reid* 90-422] Doug Anderson* for details. 90-421

CUSTOM RANCHER ON RAVINE

Sprawling and spacious 4 bedroom
home with walkout on lower level in
superb area of town. Asking $289,900.
Call Ev Patterson®. 89-291

ERIN
9 ACRES
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ATTENTION COMMUTERS!
SOUTH OF TOWN- $219,900 Enjoy the beauty of the country in this

Just look at this super buy. A custom elegant 3 bdrm. home on a 3/4 acre lot.
built spacious three bedroom home GREAT BEGINNINGS! The gorgeous green house kitchen is
featuring smart floor plan, 2 baths,] Looking for a house under $150,000. Try | only one of its many features. Quality
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